
                                                
Project: ERA+ INTEGRATED LEARNING CHALLENGES       

4.4.2022 – 8.4.2022  

Rovinka, Slovakia  

Programme 
 

 
DAY TIME ACTIVITIES 

 
4.4.2022 

MONDAY 

 
9:30 
 
 
 
12:00-13:00 
 

13:00-14:30 
 

14:30-16:00 
 
16:00 

 
An official welcome at Základná škola Rovinka 
Folklore programme prepared by our teachers and students 
Presenting the school by our students 
 
Lunch at school 
 

Presentation of the interviews  
 

Cooperative activities and games 
 
-> return to BA 
 

 
5.4.2022 

TUESDAY 

  
9:00 

 
 

 
 

13:00-14:00 
 

14:00-16:00 

 
 

16:00 

 
Sightseeing tour in Bratislava part 1 

- Danubiana Museum 
- UFO Tower – observation desk  

- city centre, Old Town – guided tour by our students 
 

Lunch in the city center 
 

Sightseeing tour in Bratislava part 2 

-Bratislava Castle 
 

-> return to the hotel 
 

 
6.4.2022 

WEDNESDAY 

 
9:30-12:00 
 
12:00-13:00 
 
13:00-14:30 

 
14:30 

 
 

 
Trip to Devín Castle  
 
Lunch  
 
Slavín War Memorial 

 
-> return to the hotel 

 
Free afternoon 
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7.4.2022 

THURSDAY 

 
 9:00-12:00 
 
12:00-13:00 
 
13:00-15:00 

 
 

 
13:30-14:30 

 
15:00-15:30 
 
15:30 
 
18:30 

 
Sportsday – various sport activities, competitions 
 
Lunch at school 
 
2 workshops ->  

Create your own luck – bracelets 
''Photo-sights'' 

 
Management meeting (teachers)  

 
Evaluation of the results of the workshops 
 
-> return to BA 
 
Dinner together 
 

 
8.4.2022 
FRIDAY 

 
8:30 – 11:00 
 
 
11:00-12:00 
 
12:00-13:00 

 
13:00 – 14:00  

 
 

14:00 

 
Water analysis and experiments  
Play and enjoy! – activities 
 
Certificate of attendance – Closing ceremony  
 
Lunch at school  

 
Creating presentations in transnational groups about the 

mobility  
 

-> return to BA 
 


