



Project: ERA+ INTEGRATED LEARNING CHALLENGES 4.4.2022 – 8.4.2022 Rovinka, Slovakia

Programme

DAY	TIME	ACTIVITIES
4.4.2022 MONDAY	9:30	An official welcome at Základná škola Rovinka Folklore programme prepared by our teachers and students Presenting the school by our students
	12:00-13:00	Lunch at school
	13:00-14:30	Presentation of the interviews
	14:30-16:00	Cooperative activities and games
	16:00	-> return to BA
5.4.2022 TUESDAY	9:00	Sightseeing tour in Bratislava part 1 - Danubiana Museum - UFO Tower – observation desk - city centre, Old Town – guided tour by our students
	13:00-14:00	Lunch in the city center
	14:00-16:00	Sightseeing tour in Bratislava part 2 -Bratislava Castle
	16:00	-> return to the hotel
6.4.2022 WEDNESDAY	9:30-12:00	Trip to Devín Castle
	12:00-13:00	Lunch
	13:00-14:30	Slavín War Memorial
	14:30	-> return to the hotel
		Free afternoon





Project: ERA+ INTEGRATED LEARNING CHALLENGES 4.4.2022 – 8.4.2022 Rovinka, Slovakia

Programme

7.4.2022 THURSDAY	9:00-12:00 12:00-13:00 13:00-15:00 13:30-14:30 15:00-15:30 15:30 18:30	Sportsday – various sport activities, competitions Lunch at school 2 workshops -> Create your own luck – bracelets ''Photo-sights'' Management meeting (teachers) Evaluation of the results of the workshops -> return to BA Dinner together
8.4.2022 FRIDAY	8:30 - 11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00	Water analysis and experiments Play and enjoy! – activities Certificate of attendance – Closing ceremony Lunch at school Creating presentations in transnational groups about the mobility -> return to BA